RECEIVED

Campaign Finance Disclosure Statement JAN 30 2083
State of South Dakota s.D. SEC. OF STATE

County, municipal and school candidates file in the office where you filed your nominating petition.
Statewide PACs, political party, ballot question and other committees file statement with the Secretary of
State’s Office.

Mail to Secretary of State’s Office, Election Department, 500 E Capitol Ave., Ste. 204, Pierre, SD 57501-
5070, fax to 605-773-6580 or email to kea.warne@state.sd.us Fax and email images must contain the

signature and the original must be filed in our office within one week following the date the
fax/email was received.

Check here if you are a legislative candidate filing a pre-primary or pre-general report and
received and spent less than $10,000. If so, you only need to complete page 1 and lines 2 and
7 of page 8 of this report.

See pages 9 & 10 of the Guideline Book for specific instructions on completing this report.

Name of Committee: Kristie Fiegen for South Dakota

Complete Street and Postal Address: 6332 W Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD 57106

Name of Person Making Report: Kristie Fiegen

Daytime Phone Number: 361-0156 Evening Phone Number: 361-0156

Email Address: kristie. fiegen @ gmail com

If you are a candidate, what office are you seeking: Public Utilities Commissioner

If you are a ballot question committee, indicate which measure(s) the committee was involved with
during the reporting period and whether the measure was supported or opposed.

Type of Campaign Statement: Year End 12/31/12
Pre-election, year-end, mid-year(for ballot questions only), amendment, supplement or termination

The following verification must be completed before submitting report.
VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKING REPORT

I, Kiristie Fiegen (type name), certify that I have examined this report and to the b
of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. Ialso understand that failure to timely file
any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the treasurer responsible for filing to a civil
penalty of fiftyu dollars per day for each day that the statement remains delinquent.

i -
Date: _L‘%o / 201% } nélep

S né ur of Treasurer‘
Revised June 2007 Ver 1.03

Schedule A - Direct Contributions



This schedule is used for reporting all direct contributions. You must keep a record of all contributors, but for this report
you may combine all contributions of $100 or less from individuals and enter this sum as unitemized contributions on the
first line below. Any contribution of more than $100 or aggregate during a calendar year from an individual and all
contributions from political parties and PAC’s must be entered as a separate item (itemized) giving the amount, name,
residence address, city and state of the contributor. Any contribution from a federal political committee or political
committee organized outside this state shall also include the name and internet website address of the filing office where
the commiittee regularly files. Each type of contributor has their own section for ftemization. This schedule may be

Unitemized Contributions from Individuals: $7.594.79
temized Contributions from Individuals:
Name Residence Address Amount
SEE ATTACHMENT $22 375.00

Total of temized Contributions from Individuals:

$22,375.00



See Attached
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Total Contributions from Political Parties:

$950.00

ltemized Contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees (PAC's) or South Dakota Candidate

Committees - All contributions must be itemized.
PAC Name

Address

Amount

See Attached

21,500.00

v elomn d

22 ‘S'DB{.‘GQ



itemized Contributions from Federal Political Action Committees or Political Action Committees and Candidate

Committees organized outside of South Dakota. The internet website address of the fiing office where the committee regulariy
files their campaign finance report must be listed.

PAC Name internet Website Address Amount

None

0.00
Total Contributions from Federal and out-of-state Political Action and Candidate Committees: $0.00
Total of All Direct Contributions: $52,419.79

Schedule B - In Kind Contributions

Report all non-cash contributions of goods or services and the estimated fair market vatue. Ifthe contribution is from a
federal political committee or political committee organized ourside this state, list the name and interent website address of
the filing office where the committee regularly files their campaign finance report.

Description of Non-Cash Contribution Name and Residence Address or Name and Internet Website Address | Estimated Value
Food for event Beadie Co. Republican Party, Huron, SD 57350 ~$300.00
Russ Oison Food Sor Event 211 Lake Ridge Dr WentworthSD R, << Olscn $300.00

Total of In Kind Contributions: $600.00

Schedule C - Other Income



Use this scheduie to report any refunds, rebates, interest earned, sale of property or other income which is not a direct

contribution.
Source of Income Description of Income Amount
Wells Fargo Interest $1.26
Total: $1.26

Schedule D - Establishing and Administration of Committee/Solicitation Costs

List a categorical description and the estimated value of funds or donations by any organization to its political committee
for establishing and administering the political committee or soliciation costs of the political committee,

Organization Name and Categorical Description for Direct Funds

Estimated Value

Total of Adminstration/Solicitation Gosts:

$0.00



Schedule E - Expenditures

This schedule is to report all expenditures relating to a candidate’s campaign. Line items have been provided for reporting

Item

Contributions Made to Candiates and Committees

Amount Name of Candidate or Committee Amount

Advertising $132,252.72 |
Consulting $2,500.00
Postage $0.00
Printing $1,319.88
Rent $0.00
Salaries $510.72
Telephone $4.43
Travel $9033.44
Utilities $0.00 |}
Interest Paid $0.00|
Miscellaneous $80.00
Office Supplies $57.05
Meeting Expense $382.82
Event Expense $0.00

|

|

|

|

|

i

Total Expenditures. $138,041.06




Schedule F - Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee

This schedule is to report all of the committee’s obligations which are incurred but unpaid at the end of the reporting
period. If a service has been contracted but not billed, estimate the amount of the obligation. You mustinciude the terms,
interest rate and repayment schedule of each loan and the nature of each obligation.

Owed to - Lender's Name I Nature of Obligation or Terms of Loan] Street Address, City and State
Kristie Fiegen Travel |6832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD $9,318.44
Wi ' Social Media ~ [40TE 8th St#120, Sioux Falls, SD $1,700.00
Kristie Fiegen Postage 6832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD $23.10
Kristie Fiegen Meeting |6832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD $30.00
Kristie Fiegen Supplies 16832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD $294 30
Total Obhigations: $11,365.64

Schedule G - Loans Owed to Committee

This schedule is to report the amount of each toan owed to the political committee or political party. The amount of each

loan made during the reporting period and the balance of each loan owed to the committee at the end of the reporting
period must be itemized.

Amount of Loan Made Amount of Loan Balance of Loan

During the Reporting Repaid During the | at the End of the

Name of Recipient of Loan, Street Address, City and StatelPeriod Reporting_Pen'od Reportingferiod
Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 |

Net Loaned During Reporting Period:

$0.00

Summary Page




This summary sheet wilt give a brief outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting peried.

1. Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period: $89,351.99
2. Receipts

Schedule A - Direct Contributions $52,419.79

Schedule B - In-Kind Contributions $600.00

Schedule C - Other Income $1.26

Schedule D - Establishing/Administration of Committee $0.00

Total of all Receipts $53,021.05
3. Total Monetary Receipts $52,421.05
4. Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign $0.00
5. Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period $0.00
6. Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period $0.00
7. Expenditures - Schedule E $138,041.06
8. Debts and Obligations Owed by Commiittee - Schedule ¥ $11,365.84
9. Monetary Loans Made by the Committee During the Reporting Period - Schedule G $0.00
10. Monetary Loans Repaid to Committee During the Reporting Period - Schedule G $0.00
1. Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. * $3,731.98

*Note: You cannot end the reporting period with a negative balance.

If you are a ballot question committee which received a contribution from an organization, please attach to this campaign
finance disclosure statement, the Ballot Question Statement you received from the organization.



Last Name
Everist
Beacom
Neff
ERICKSON
Griffin
Jewett IV
Kessler
Kurtenbach
Moquist
Ness
Schoeneman
Walsh Sr
Eide
Gustaf
Jepson
Olson
Thompson
Fullerton
Law
Baloun
Bouge
Donahoe
Hunter
Larson
Powell
Marquardt
Brock
Wessel
Fiegen

First Name
Barb
Miles & Lisa
Steven
JEFF AND LINDA
Mark & LeAnn
Harvey
Tim
Al & Irene
Ron & Joanne
Larry
Al
Tom
Brian & Audra
Dick
Charles and Ginger
Todd and Kris
Larry
Bush & Susan
Dennis & Bonnie
Terry & Sheryl
Eric
Brian
Greg
Rick
Mark
Ralph
Gail
Arlene & irving
Tim, Kristie, Alex & Jackson

Address
708 Tomar Road
48027 Riverside Place
908 Plum Creek Road
5709 5 COPPERHEAD DR
2701 S Minnesota Ave #1
PO Box 1036
615 South East Sixth Avenue
47209 220th St
1201 E Tomar Rd
225 Cedar Street
1713 O'Tonka Trail
3800 West 53rd St
4805 S Caraway Cir
25741 Packard Lane
121 Jameson DR
6820 W Honeysuckle Ct
920 Kippes Cove
1260 McDonald Drive
44 Stone Dr; PO Box 307
2809 5. St. Charles Lane
PO Box 250
25669 479th Ave
247 Enchantment Road
1141 Dakota Ave N
100 W. Spyglass
1317 Golf View Road
39561 195th St
505 22nd Street
6832 Westminster Dr

City
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
SIOUX FALLS
Sioux Falls
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Yankton
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Renner
Fort Pierre
Sioux Falls
Mitchell
Huron
wall
Sioux Falls
Faith
Garretson
Rapid City
Huron
Sioux Falls
Yankton
Hitchcock
Huron
Sioux Falls

State
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD
5D
sD
SD
Sb
sD
sSD
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD
sD
sD
SD
SD
sD
sSD

Zip
57105
57108
57105
57108-2027
57105
57401
57401
57006
57105
57078
57103
57106
57108
57055
57532
57106
57301
57350
57790
57103
57626
57030
57701
57350
57108
57078
57348
57350
57106

Reporting Date 12/31/12
Total Contributions
4,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
500.00
400.00
350.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
150.00
150.00
125.00

S 22,375.00



First
Last Name Name
Chris Nelson for PUC
Peter Norbeck PAC
COTEL
Heartland Values PAC
Daugaard For South Dakota
Brown Corey

Address
2104 Flag Moutain Drive
125 £ Dakota Ave
PO Box 57
PO Box 505
24930 480th Ave
316 S. Potter Street

City
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Garretson
Gettysburg

State
sD
sD
SD
sD
sD
sD

Zip
57501
57501
57501
57501
57030
57442

Reporting Date

12/31/12Total

Contributions
5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00

S 21,500.00



Last Name
Davison County Republicans
Custer County Republican Central Committee

First Name

PO Box 433
43 N 6th 5t

Address

Reporting Date 12/31/12

City State Zip Total Contributions
Mitchell SD 57301 750.00
Custer SD 57730 200.00

S 950.00



