RECEIVED

Campaign Finance Disclosure Statement State of South Dakota

JAN 3 0 2013 S.D. SEC. OF STATE

County, municipal and school candidates file in the office where you filed your nominating petition.

Statewide PACs, political party, ballot question and other committees file statement with the Secretary of State's Office.

Mail to Secretary of State's Office, Election Department, 500 E Capitol Ave., Ste. 204, Pierre, SD 57501-5070, fax to 605-773-6580 or email to kea.warne@state.sd.us Fax and email images must contain the signature and the original must be filed in our office within one week following the date the fax/email was received.

fax/email was received.	ned in our office within	one week following the date	e the		
Check here if you are a legislative candidate filing a pre-primary or pre-general report and received and spent less than \$10,000. If so, you only need to complete page 1 and lines 2 and 7 of page 8 of this report.					
See pages 9 & 10 of the Guideline Book for specific instructions on completing this report.					
Name of Committee: Kristie	Fiegen for South Dakota	à	***************************************		
Complete Street and Postal Address	: 6832 W Westminster	Dr, Sioux Falls, SD 57106			
Name of Person Making Report:	Kristie Fiegen				
Daytime Phone Number: 361-0	.56	Evening Phone Number:	361-0156		
Email Address: kristie.fiegen@gr	nail.com				
If you are a candidate, what office a	re you seeking:	Public Utilities Commissioner			
If you are a ballot question committed during the reporting period and wh	ee, indicate which meas ether the measure was s	sure(s) the committee was insupported or opposed.	volved with		
Type of Campaign Statement: Pre-election, year-end, mid-year(for ballet)	Year End 12/31/12 ot questions only), amendn	nent, supplement or termination			
The following verification must be c	ompleted before submit	ting report.			
VERIFICATION OF PERSON MAKE	NG REPORT				
I, Kristie Fiegen	VI				
of my knowledge and belief it is true, of any statement, amendment, or correction penalty of fiftyn dollars penalty of fif	on required subjects the t	reasurer responsible for filing i	imely file to a civil		
penalty of fiftyu dollars per day for each	n day that the statement i	remains delinquent.			
Date: $\frac{1}{30}\sqrt{2013}$	Signature of Treasurer	7 ox			

Revised June 2007

Ver 1.03

This schedule is used for reporting all direct contributions. You must keep a record of all contributors, but for this report you may combine all contributions of \$100 or less from individuals and enter this sum as unitemized contributions on the first line below. Any contribution of more than \$100 or aggregate during a calendar year from an individual and all contributions from political parties and PAC's must be entered as a separate item (itemized) giving the amount, name, residence address, city and state of the contributor. Any contribution from a federal political committee or political committee organized outside this state shall also include the name and internet website address of the filing office where the committee regularly files. Each type of contributor has their own section for itemization. This schedule may be

emized Contributions fro		
Name	Residence Address	Amount
	SEE ATTACHMENT	\$22,375.00

7815-12		
	- Indiana - Indi	
	7000	
	110 117 de la	
	**************************************	***************************************
7.781211		
	Processing and the second of t	
	7101000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	The state of the s	****

	THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND ADDRESS O	
***************************************	1100	

	1200	

See Attached		\$950.00
	0,,	\$0.00
	0,,	\$0.00
	0[, ,	\$0.00
	0,,	\$0.00
	0,,	\$0.00
	0,,	\$0.00
	0,,	\$0.00
	0,,	\$0.00
Total Contributions from Political Pa	ties:	\$950.00

Itemized Contributions from South Dakota Political Action Committees (PAC's) or South Dakota Candidate Committees - All contributions must be itemized.

PAC Name	Address	Amount
See Attached		21,500.00
		*
		4 1
	And the second s	<u> </u>
	Average of the second s	
eti ili kanan taka 1,4 % % sa ete izarran 1992 (1912), eti ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili ili i		<u>.</u>
<u> </u>		\$21,500,0

Itemized Contributions from Federal Political Action Committees or Political Action Committees and Candidate Committees organized outside of South Dakota. The internet website address of the filing office where the committee regularly files their campaign finance report must be listed.

PAC Name	Internet Website Address	Amount
Vone		

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Total Contributions from Fodorol and aid of	toto Dolitical Action and Condidate Court	0.00
oral Communitions from Ledelal and Off-Of-2	tate Political Action and Candidate Committees:	\$0.0

Total of All Direct Contributions:

\$52,419.79

Schedule B - In Kind Contributions

Report all non-cash contributions of goods or services and the estimated fair market value. If the contribution is from a federal political committee or political committee organized ourside this state, list the name and interent website address of the filing office where the committee regularly files their campaign finance report.

Description of Non-Cash Contribution Food for event		Name and Residence Address or Name and Internet Website Address	Estimated Value \$300.00
		Beadle Co. Republican Party, Huron, SD 57350	
Russ Olson	Food for Event	211 Lake Ridge Dr Wentworth SD Russ olsen	\$300.00
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

		Total of In Kind Contributions:	\$600.00

Use this schedule to report any refunds, rebates, interest earned, sale of property or other income which is not a direct contribution.

Source of Income	Description of Income	Amount
Wells Fargo	Interest	\$1.26
W-40		
- Annual Control of the Control of t		
And the state of t		
100 mm 1		
transfer and the second		
		otal: \$1.26

Schedule D - Establishing and Administration of Committee/Solicitation Costs

List a categorical description and the estimated value of funds or donations by any organization to its political committee for establishing and administering the political committee or soliciation costs of the political committee.

Organization Name and Categorical Description for Direct Funds	Estimated Value
- /	
Total of Administration/Solicitation	Costs: \$0.00

Schedule E - Expenditures

This schedule is to report all expenditures relating to a candidate's campaign. Line items have been provided for reporting Expenses

Contributions Made to Candiates and Committees

Expe	nses	Contributions Made to Candiates and Committees		Contributions Made to Candiates and Committees	
ltem	Amount	Name of Candidate or Committee	Amount		
Advertising	\$132,252.72		Tillouin		
Consulting	\$2,500.00				
Postage	\$0.00				
Printing	\$1,319.88	The state of the s			
Rent	\$0.00				
Salaries	\$510.72		****		
Telephone	\$4.43		*		
Travel	\$933.44				
Utilities	\$0.00				
Interest Paid	\$0.00				
Miscellaneous	\$80.00	14 P 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14			
Office Supplies	\$57.05				
Meeting Expense	\$382.82				
Event Expense	\$0.00				

	1000	4400 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		y WANNIndia			
		Total Expenditu	res: \$138,041.06		

Schedule F - Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee

This schedule is to report all of the committee's obligations which are incurred but unpaid at the end of the reporting period. If a service has been contracted but not billed, estimate the amount of the obligation. You must include the terms, interest rate and repayment schedule of each loan and the nature of each obligation.

Owed to - Lender's Name	Nature of Obligation or Terms of Loan	Street Address, City and State	
Kristie Fiegen	Travel	6832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD	\$9,318.44
WI	Social Media	401 E 8th St #120, Sioux Falls, SD	\$1,700.00
Kristie Fiegen	Postage	6832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD	\$23.10
Kristie Fiegen	Meeting	6832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD	\$30.00
Kristie Fiegen	Supplies	6832 Westminster Dr, Sioux Falls, SD	\$294.30

			····
			<u>.</u>

Total Obligations:

\$11,365.84

Schedule G - Loans Owed to Committee

This schedule is to report the amount of each loan owed to the political committee or political party. The amount of each loan made during the reporting period and the balance of each loan owed to the committee at the end of the reporting period must be itemized.

Name of Recipient of Loan, Street Address, City and State	Amount of Loan Made During the Reporting Period	Amount of Loan Repaid During the Reporting Period	Balance of Loan at the End of the Reporting Period
			3750122
			-PP (POSPER) sales
Totals:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Net Loaned During Reporting Period:

\$0.00

This summary sheet will give a brief outline of all campaign finance activity during this reporting period.

1.	Amount on hand, if any, at the beginning of the reporting period:		\$89,351.99
2.	Receipts		
	Schedule A - Direct Contributions	\$52,419.79	
	Schedule B - In-Kind Contributions	\$600.00	
	Schedule C - Other Income	\$1.26	
	Schedule D - Establishing/Administration of Committee	\$0.00	
	Total of all Receipts	\$53,021.05	
3.	Total Monetary Receipts		\$52,421.05
4.	Candidate's Personal Contribution to Own Campaign		\$0.00
5.	Monetary Loans to Candidate or Committee During Reporting Period		\$0.00
6.	Monetary Loans Repaid During Reporting Period		\$0.00
7.	Expenditures - Schedule E		\$138,041.06
8.	Debts and Obligations Owed by Committee - Schedule F \$11,36	55.84	
9.	Monetary Loans Made by the Committee During the Reporting Period - Schedule G		\$0.00
10.	Monetary Loans Repaid to Committee During the Reporting Period	od - Schedule G	\$0.00
11.	Amount on hand at the close of this reporting period. *		\$3,731.98

^{*}Note: You cannot end the reporting period with a negative balance.

If you are a ballot question committee which received a contribution from an organization, please attach to this campaign finance disclosure statement, the Ballot Question Statement you received from the organization.

125.00	57106	SD	Sioux Falls	6832 Westminster Dr	Tim, Kristie, Alex & Jackson	Fiegen
150.00	57350	SD	Huron	505 22nd Street	Arlene & Irving	Wessel
150.00	57348	SD	Hitchcock	39561 195th St	Gail	Brock
200.00	57078	SD	Yankton	1317 Golf View Road	Ralph	Marquardt
250.00	57108	SD	Sioux Falls	100 W. Spyglass	Mark	Powell
250.00	57350	SD	Huron	1141 Dakota Ave N	Rick	Larson
250.00	57701	SD	Rapid City	247 Enchantment Road	Greg	Hunter
250.00	57030	SD	Garretson	25669 479th Ave	Brian	Donahoe
250.00	57626	SD	Faith	PO Box 250	Eric	Bouge
250.00	57103	SD	Sioux Falls	2809 S. St. Charles Lane	Terry & Sheryl	Baloun
350.00	57790	SD	Wall	44 Stone Dr; PO Box 307	Dennis & Bonnie	Law
400.00	57350	SD	Huron	1260 McDonald Drive	Bush & Susan	Fullerton
500.00	57301	SD	Mitchell	920 Kippes Cove	Larry	Thompson
500.00	57106	SD	Sioux Falls	6820 W Honeysuckle Ct	Todd and Kris	Olson
500.00	57532	SD	Fort Pierre	121 Jameson DR	Charles and Ginger	Jepson
500.00	57055	SD	Renner	25741 Packard Lane	Dick	Gustaf
500.00	57108	SD	Sioux Falls	4805 S Caraway Cir	Brian & Audra	Eide
1,000.00	57106	SD	Sioux Falls	3800 West 53rd St	Tom	Walsh Sr
1,000.00	57103	SD	Sioux Falls	1713 O'Tonka Trail	Al	Schoeneman
1,000.00	57078	SD	Yankton	225 Cedar Street	Larry	Ness
1,000.00	57105	SD	Sioux Falls	1201 E Tomar Rd	Ron & Joanne	Moquist
1,000.00	57006	SD	Brookings	47209 220th St	Al & Irene	Kurtenbach
1,000.00	57401	SD	Aberdeen	615 South East Sixth Avenue	Tim	Kessler
1,000.00	57401	SD	Aberdeen	PO Box 1036	Harvey	Jewett IV
1,000.00	57105	SD	Sioux Falls	2701 S Minnesota Ave #1	Mark & LeAnn	Griffin
1,000.00	57108-2027	SD	SIOUX FALLS	5709 S COPPERHEAD DR	JEFF AND LINDA	ERICKSON
2,000.00	57105	OS	Sioux Falls	908 Plum Creek Road	Steven	Neff
2,000.00	57108	SD	Sioux Falls	48027 Riverside Place	Miles & Lisa	Beacom
4,000.00	57105	CO	Sioux Falls	709 Tomar Road	Barb	Everist
Total Contributions	Zip	State	City	Address	First Name	Last Name
Reporting Date 12/31/12						

1,000.00	57442	SD	Gettysburg	316 S. Potter Street	Corey	Brown
2,500.	57030	SD	Garretson	24930 480th Ave		Daugaard For South Dakota
4,000.00	57501	SD	Sioux Falls	PO Box 505		Heartland Values PAC
4,000.0	57501	SD	Pierre	PO Box 57		COTEL
5,000.0	57501	SD	Pierre	125 E Dakota Ave		Peter Norbeck PAC
5,000.1	57501	SD	Pierre	2104 Flag Moutain Drive		Chris Nelson for PUC
Contributions	Zip	State	City	Address	Name	Last Name
Reporting Date 12/31/12Total					First	

21,500.00

\$

Total	Reportin
Contrib	g Date
	12/31/12
	12

	Custer County Republican Central Committee	Davison County Republicans	Last Name
			First Name
	43 N 6th St	PO Box 433	Address
	Custer SD 57730	Mitchell SD 57301	City
	SD	SD	State
	57730	57301	Zip
\$ 950.00	200.00	750.00	Total Contributions